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Print Date: 2020-11-06

Schedule A13

Township of North Kawartha
 Zoning By-Law No. 26-2013

Zone Description

A9

A7

A13

A14

A10

A5

A8

A1 A2

A4

A6

A3

A12
A11 - West

A15

C       Commercial
CH    Service Commercial
CL     Crown Lands
CS     Shoreline Commercial
CT     Commercial Tourist
EC     Environmental Constraint
EI      Environmental Impact
FED   Federal Land
I         Institutional
L        Lake
M       Industrial
MA     Aggregate Resource
MD     Disposal Industrial
OS      Open Space
PSW  Provincial Significant Wetland
R        Residential
RR     Rural Residential
R        Rural
SR      Shoreline Residential
SRI     Shoreline Residential Island

Legend

Provincial Parks

Environmental Constraint

Provincially Significant Wetland

Lake

Federal Lakes

Park Lakes

Streams

Kings Highway

County Road

Township Road

Private Road

Lake Zone
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Data additions made by D.M. Wills Associates Limited in accordance with Zoning By-law No. 2019-078 (being an amendment to the Township of North Kawartha
Zoning By-law No. 26-2013) as a decision of LPAT Case No. PL190446 (Minutes of Settlement Agreement dated and executed on the 12th of May, 2020).
Schedules reproduced with the permission of the County of Peterborough.
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